
LOT 53 BLOCK 1 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

783-053, 788-2160, 797-871, 807-

MOSELEY HARRY
P O BOX 1321
LAKE CITY, FL 32050

00-00-00-01435-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/08/2015 RP 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

55,644
10,240
18,000
83,884
22,328
61,556

0
61,556
83,884

0

83,884

0937/1019 10/03/2001 WD Q I 03 27,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF NEW YORK TRUS

HARRY MOSELEY

0938/1601 9/28/2001 WD Q I 01 27,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF NEW YORK TRUS

HARRY MOSELEY

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

BLDG:1:1: SHAD MH

HX Base Yr

1099 SW KENTUCKY ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,129 108.9000 65.34 139,109 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 53,631

FOP 220 35 77 2,012

2,272 2,129 55,644

BAS= W76 S27 E20 FOP=  S10 E22 N10 W22$ E56 N27$.

BAS

76

27

20

56

27

FOP10

22

10

22

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 16 30 1.00 UT 640.00 640.00 100 0 0 3 100 640

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

10,240

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


